U11 Condition Groups

MMHA Preseason schedule for : 2025/26

Version: 5

Rink Date Time Group Name
C FriSep 5 5:00 PM U11 Cond Group 1
B Sat Sep 6 9:00 AM U11 Cond Group 1
A Mon Sep 8 5:00PM U11 Cond Group 1
A Wed Sep 10 5:00PM U11 Cond Group 1
U13 Condition Groups
Rink Date Time Group Name
C FriSep5 6:15PM U13 Cond Group 1
B Sat Sep 6 10:15 AM U13 Cond Group 1
A Tue Sep 9 5:00PM U13 Cond Group 1
A Mon Sep 15 6:00 PM U13 Cond Group 1
U15 /U18 Condition Groups
Rink Date Time Group Name
A Fri Sep 19 7:15PM U15/U18 Cond Group
C Mon Sep 22 8:30 PM U15/U18 Cond Group
D Wed Sep 24 7:15PM U15/U18 Cond Group
A Thu Sep 25 7:30 PM U15/U18 Cond Group
Checking
Rink Date Time Group Name
A Mon Sep 22 9:00 PM U15/U18 Checking Clinic
B Tue Sep 23 8:45PM U157 U18 Checking Clinic

U11 Tryouts
Rink Date Time Group Name
A Fri Sep 12 6:00 PM U11 Goalie Evaluation
A SatSep 13 9:15AM U11 Practice Skills
A Sat Sep 13 10:30 AM U11 Practice Skills
B SatSep 13 12:45PM U11 Game Skills
B SatSep 13 2:00 PM U11 Game Skills
A Sun Sep 14 8:00 AM U11 Game Skills
A Sun Sep 14 9:15AM U11 Game Skills
B Tue Sep 16 5:15PM U11 Game Skills AA Stream
B Tue Sep 16 6:30 PM U11 Practice AA Stream
A Wed Sep 17 6:30 PM U11 AARed & White
A Sun Sep 21 11:45AM U11 Game Skills A Stream
A Sun Sep 21 1:00 PM U11 Practice A Stream
B Tue Sep 23 5:00 PM U11 ARed & White
B Wed Sep 24 5:00 PM U11 Game Skills B Stream
B Wed Sep 24 6:15PM U11 Practice B Stream
A Thu Sep 25 6:15PM U11 B Red & White
U13 Tryouts
Rink Date Time Group Name
A Thu Sep 18 5:00 PM U13 Goalie Evaluation
A Sat Sep 20 9:15AM U13 Practice Skills
A Sat Sep 20 10:30 AM U13 Practice Skills
A Sat Sep 20 1:00 PM U13 Game Skills
A Sat Sep 20 2:15PM U13 Game Skills
A Sun Sep 21 9:15AM U13 Game Skills
A Sun Sep 21 10:30 AM U13 Game Skills
B Tue Sep 23 6:15PM U13 Game Skills AA Stream
B Tue Sep 23 7:30 PM U13 Practice Skills AA Stream
B WedSep24 | 7:45PM U13 AA Red & White
A Fri Sep 26 5:15PM U13 Game Skills A Stream
A Fri Sep 26 6:30 PM U13 Practice Skills A Stream
A Sun Sep 28 11:45 AM U13 ARed & White
U15 Tryouts
Rink Date Time Group Name
A Fri Sep 26 7:45 PM U15 Goalie Evaluations
A Sat Sep 27 8:30 AM U15 Practice Skills
A Sat Sep 27 9:45 AM U15 Practice Skills
A Sat Sep 27 12:15PM U15 Game Skills
A Sat Sep 27 1:30 PM U15 Game Skills
A Sun Sep 28 9:15AM U15 Game Skills
A Sun Sep 28 10:30 AM U15 Game Skills
B Tue Sep 30 6:30 PM U15 Game Skills AA Stream
B Tue Sep 30 7:45PM U15 Practice Skills AA Stream
A Wed Oct 1 6:15 PM U15 AA Red & White
A FriOct 3 5:30 PM U15 Game Skills A Stream
A FriOct 3 6:45 PM U15 Practice Skills A Stream
A Sun Oct 5 11:45 AM U15 A Red & White
U18 Tryouts
Rink Date Time Group Name
C Tue Sep 30 6:15PM U18 Goalie Evaluation
A Wed Oct 1 7:30 PM U18 Practice Skills
A Wed Oct 1 8:45PM U18 Practice Skills
B Thu Oct 2 7:30 PM U18 Game Skills
B Thu Oct 2 8:45PM U18 Game Skills
A Sun Oct5 9:15AM U18 Game Skills
A Sun Oct5 10:30 AM U18 Game Skills
B Tue Oct7 6:15PM U18 Practice Skills AA Stream
B Tue Oct7 7:30 PM U18 Game Skills AA Stream
A Wed Oct 8 6:00 PM U18 AA Red & White

Note: Highlighted items indicate a time and/or date change from original document




